
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 103
Hasselbrink, 
Felix
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:44:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:06
Zielzeit: 
17:53:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:06

1 14:15:59 14:19:14 00:03:15 14:25:04 14:27:08 00:02:04 14:39:21 00:30:21

2 14:45:19 14:48:40 00:03:21 14:53:45 14:55:45 00:02:00 15:05:37 00:26:16

3 15:12:02 15:15:20 00:03:18 15:20:16 15:22:15 00:01:59 15:29:25 00:23:48

4 15:34:53 15:37:57 00:03:04 15:42:30 15:44:31 00:02:01 15:51:41 00:22:16

5 15:58:12 16:01:32 00:03:20 16:07:48 16:09:50 00:02:02 16:15:19 00:23:38

6 16:27:25 16:30:43 00:03:18 16:36:42 16:39:11 00:02:29 16:43:37 00:28:18

7 16:49:32 16:52:49 00:03:17 16:58:01 17:00:07 00:02:06 17:04:39 00:21:02

8 17:11:07 17:14:23 00:03:16 17:20:44 17:22:47 00:02:03 17:27:34 00:22:55

9 17:36:40 17:39:48 00:03:08 17:45:53 17:47:58 00:02:05 17:53:55 00:26:21

Seite 1 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 111
Haubold, Vivian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:55:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:36
Zielzeit: 
17:58:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:36

1 14:09:35 14:12:38 00:03:03 14:18:18 14:20:11 00:01:53 14:30:16 00:27:16

2 14:37:59 14:41:02 00:03:03 14:46:33 14:48:29 00:01:56 15:00:11 00:29:55

3 15:06:40 15:09:42 00:03:02 15:15:01 15:17:00 00:01:59 15:26:32 00:26:21

4 15:35:47 15:38:50 00:03:03 15:44:04 15:46:02 00:01:58 15:55:05 00:28:33

5 16:02:03 16:05:12 00:03:09 16:10:35 16:12:29 00:01:54 16:20:41 00:25:36

6 16:28:05 16:31:08 00:03:03 16:36:07 16:38:03 00:01:56 16:42:52 00:22:11

7 16:52:53 16:55:58 00:03:05 17:01:19 17:03:19 00:02:00 17:09:11 00:26:19

8 17:18:34 17:21:47 00:03:13 17:27:20 17:29:20 00:02:00 17:35:03 00:25:52

9 17:41:43 17:45:03 00:03:20 17:51:09 17:53:08 00:01:59 17:58:09 00:23:06

Seite 2 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 146
Beyhl , Manuel 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:42:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:30
Zielzeit: 
17:45:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:30

1 14:09:54 14:12:55 00:03:01 14:18:34 14:20:28 00:01:54 14:29:20 00:26:20

2 14:35:25 14:38:34 00:03:09 14:43:38 14:45:36 00:01:58 14:57:52 00:28:32

3 15:06:56 15:10:02 00:03:06 15:15:33 15:17:30 00:01:57 15:23:41 00:25:49

4 15:29:28 15:32:31 00:03:03 15:37:33 15:39:26 00:01:53 15:46:31 00:22:50

5 15:58:03 16:01:01 00:02:58 16:06:36 16:08:28 00:01:52 16:13:10 00:26:39

6 16:19:07 16:22:05 00:02:58 16:27:30 16:29:24 00:01:54 16:34:28 00:21:18

7 16:40:36 16:43:36 00:03:00 16:49:13 16:51:09 00:01:56 16:56:12 00:21:44

8 17:09:29 17:12:31 00:03:02 17:17:44 17:19:39 00:01:55 17:25:33 00:29:21

9 17:31:48 17:34:49 00:03:01 17:39:47 17:41:40 00:01:53 17:45:44 00:20:11

Seite 3 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, Kenny
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:53:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:09
Zielzeit: 
17:59:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:09

1 14:13:30 14:16:37 00:03:07 14:22:29 14:24:28 00:01:59 14:36:04 00:30:04

2 14:42:46 14:46:13 00:03:27 14:53:14 14:55:13 00:01:59 15:05:50 00:29:46

3 15:12:31 15:15:46 00:03:15 15:21:20 15:23:21 00:02:01 15:32:13 00:26:23

4 15:40:11 15:43:20 00:03:09 15:48:41 15:50:37 00:01:56 15:58:34 00:26:21

5 16:04:58 16:08:03 00:03:05 16:13:50 16:15:48 00:01:58 16:21:38 00:23:04

6 16:29:52 16:33:04 00:03:12 16:39:26 16:41:24 00:01:58 16:47:15 00:25:37

7 16:54:04 16:57:14 00:03:10 17:04:16 17:06:12 00:01:56 17:13:01 00:25:46

8 17:20:03 17:23:26 00:03:23 17:29:14 17:31:26 00:02:12 17:36:53 00:23:52

9 17:43:09 17:47:06 00:03:57 17:52:17 17:54:42 00:02:25 17:59:26 00:22:33

Seite 4 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 155
Thomae, 
Christoph
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:38:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:26
Zielzeit: 
17:43:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:26

4 15:23:08 15:26:11 00:03:03 15:31:27 15:33:20 00:01:53 15:40:55 00:24:16

5 15:48:21 15:51:23 00:03:02 15:56:39 15:58:32 00:01:53 16:04:59 00:24:04

6 16:13:48 16:16:49 00:03:01 16:21:53 16:23:49 00:01:56 16:29:20 00:24:21

7 16:39:33 16:42:32 00:02:59 16:47:28 16:49:21 00:01:53 16:54:13 00:24:53

8 17:04:12 17:07:13 00:03:01 17:12:22 17:14:15 00:01:53 17:18:19 00:24:06

9 17:28:10 17:31:16 00:03:06 17:36:30 17:38:25 00:01:55 17:43:06 00:24:47

1 14:11:14 14:14:17 00:03:03 14:20:01 14:21:55 00:01:54 14:27:39 00:22:39

2 14:33:49 14:36:55 00:03:06 14:42:52 14:44:46 00:01:54 14:52:23 00:24:44

3 14:59:52 15:02:54 00:03:02 15:08:11 15:10:03 00:01:52 15:16:39 00:24:16

Seite 5 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 16
Busch / Bartl, 
Cedrik / Jeremy
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:52:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:35
Zielzeit: 
18:00:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:35

4 16:34:26 16:40:42 00:06:16 16:51:10 16:53:55 00:02:45 16:57:09 00:33:10

5 17:05:18 17:09:22 00:04:04 17:18:24 17:21:05 00:02:41 17:27:42 00:30:33

6 17:38:56 17:43:02 00:04:06 17:50:22 17:53:14 00:02:52 18:00:03 00:32:21

1 14:15:35 14:19:41 00:04:06 14:26:17 14:28:58 00:02:41 14:54:01 00:46:01

2 15:05:17 15:10:20 00:05:03 15:18:35 15:21:25 00:02:50 15:36:10 00:42:09

3 15:54:07 15:58:27 00:04:20 16:06:50 16:09:41 00:02:51 16:23:59 00:47:49

Seite 6 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 170
Patzer / 
Schmidt, Thomas 
/ Timo
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
04:09:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:48
Zielzeit: 
18:16:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:48

1 14:16:31 14:20:38 00:04:07 14:28:16 14:30:48 00:02:32 14:54:24 00:47:24

2 15:02:07 15:06:36 00:04:29 15:14:28 15:17:06 00:02:38 15:27:30 00:33:06

3 15:35:24 15:39:16 00:03:52 15:45:56 15:48:22 00:02:26 15:58:25 00:30:55

4 16:05:45 16:10:16 00:04:31 16:16:43 16:19:04 00:02:21 16:25:30 00:27:05

5 16:34:18 16:38:01 00:03:43 16:45:06 16:47:32 00:02:26 16:56:08 00:30:38

6 17:04:53 17:08:58 00:04:05 17:15:26 17:17:49 00:02:23 17:24:50 00:28:42

7 17:32:42 17:36:28 00:03:46 17:44:03 17:46:29 00:02:26 17:52:51 00:28:01

8 18:00:52 18:05:07 00:04:15 18:09:41 18:12:29 00:02:48 18:16:23 00:23:32

Seite 7 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 18
Helbig, Kevin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:53:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:14
Zielzeit: 
17:56:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:14

1 14:10:14 14:13:15 00:03:01 14:18:46 14:20:37 00:01:51 14:39:01 00:36:01

2 14:48:41 14:51:51 00:03:10 14:58:03 15:00:01 00:01:58 15:11:25 00:32:24

3 15:21:00 15:24:10 00:03:10 15:29:50 15:31:51 00:02:01 15:40:43 00:29:18

4 15:48:45 15:51:50 00:03:05 15:56:43 15:58:35 00:01:52 16:05:27 00:24:44

5 16:17:05 16:20:29 00:03:24 16:25:14 16:27:08 00:01:54 16:35:37 00:30:10

6 16:41:21 16:44:25 00:03:04 16:49:00 16:50:54 00:01:54 16:55:54 00:20:17

7 17:01:44 17:04:47 00:03:03 17:09:13 17:11:12 00:01:59 17:14:58 00:19:04

8 17:21:46 17:24:49 00:03:03 17:29:36 17:31:36 00:02:00 17:36:07 00:21:09

9 17:42:53 17:45:56 00:03:03 17:50:42 17:52:24 00:01:42 17:56:40 00:20:33

Seite 8 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 192
Schubert, 
Manuel
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:09:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:36
Zielzeit: 
17:10:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:36

1 14:07:21 14:11:10 00:03:49 14:17:06 14:19:36 00:02:30 14:31:15 00:30:15

2 14:39:24 14:43:15 00:03:51 14:49:06 14:51:46 00:02:40 15:03:21 00:32:06

3 15:10:35 15:17:09 00:06:34 15:22:34 15:24:59 00:02:25 15:32:21 00:29:00

4 15:40:23 15:45:57 00:05:34 15:51:54 15:54:24 00:02:30 16:01:21 00:29:00

5 16:14:04 16:17:52 00:03:48 16:25:24 16:27:50 00:02:26 16:35:00 00:33:39

6 16:47:22 16:51:20 00:03:58 17:00:04 17:02:35 00:02:31 17:10:13 00:35:13

Seite 9 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 199
Findling, Eddie
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:27:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:41
Zielzeit: 
17:30:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:41

1 14:09:25 14:12:20 00:02:55 14:17:34 14:19:17 00:01:43 14:26:53 00:23:53

2 14:33:29 14:36:19 00:02:50 14:42:36 14:44:21 00:01:45 14:51:47 00:24:54

3 14:58:56 15:01:49 00:02:53 15:07:21 15:09:05 00:01:44 15:15:45 00:23:58

4 15:22:17 15:25:03 00:02:46 15:30:41 15:32:23 00:01:42 15:38:30 00:22:45

5 15:48:41 15:51:26 00:02:45 15:56:23 15:58:07 00:01:44 16:04:11 00:25:41

6 16:09:53 16:12:36 00:02:43 16:18:07 16:19:48 00:01:41 16:24:13 00:20:02

7 16:31:14 16:34:01 00:02:47 16:39:49 16:41:34 00:01:45 16:46:40 00:22:27

8 16:53:27 16:56:12 00:02:45 17:02:02 17:03:45 00:01:43 17:08:23 00:21:43

9 17:15:50 17:18:37 00:02:47 17:24:34 17:26:17 00:01:43 17:30:52 00:22:29

Seite 10 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 201
Voß, Torsten
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:05
Zielzeit: 
18:24:00
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:16:12 14:19:59 00:03:47 14:27:02 14:29:23 00:02:21 14:48:57 00:40:57

2 14:57:01 15:00:38 00:03:37 15:09:30 15:11:41 00:02:11 15:23:54 00:34:57

3 15:33:45 15:37:42 00:03:57 15:44:22 15:46:38 00:02:16 16:03:49 00:39:55

4 16:21:08 16:24:44 00:03:36 16:32:18 16:34:38 00:02:20

Seite 11 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 21
Kumant, Sascha
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:38:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:15
Zielzeit: 
17:38:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:15

1 14:05:39 14:08:54 00:03:15 14:14:21 14:16:17 00:01:56 14:24:43 00:24:43

2 14:33:03 14:36:16 00:03:13 14:41:32 14:43:30 00:01:58 14:51:43 00:27:00

3 14:59:11 15:02:21 00:03:10 15:07:36 15:09:32 00:01:56 15:17:01 00:25:18

4 15:23:35 15:26:50 00:03:15 15:31:45 15:33:43 00:01:58 15:42:19 00:25:18

5 15:49:05 15:52:15 00:03:10 15:57:50 15:59:45 00:01:55 16:06:06 00:23:47

6 16:12:52 16:15:58 00:03:06 16:21:18 16:23:13 00:01:55 16:29:18 00:23:12

7 16:36:52 16:39:57 00:03:05 16:44:55 16:46:52 00:01:57 16:52:08 00:22:50

8 16:58:03 17:01:11 00:03:08 17:06:22 17:08:18 00:01:56 17:15:56 00:23:48

9 17:22:41 17:26:03 00:03:22 17:31:04 17:33:04 00:02:00 17:38:01 00:22:05

Seite 12 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 217
Nehl / Loch, 
Marvin / Steffen
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:42:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:07
Zielzeit: 
17:48:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:07

1 14:13:53 14:17:05 00:03:12 14:23:23 14:25:41 00:02:18 14:40:15 00:34:15

2 14:46:20 14:49:53 00:03:33 14:56:45 14:58:49 00:02:04 15:09:58 00:29:43

3 15:16:15 15:19:26 00:03:11 15:24:06 15:26:08 00:02:02 15:31:59 00:22:01

4 15:38:11 15:41:28 00:03:17 15:46:23 15:48:26 00:02:03 15:54:24 00:22:25

5 16:00:22 16:03:28 00:03:06 16:08:20 16:10:23 00:02:03 16:15:13 00:20:49

6 16:21:17 16:24:26 00:03:09 16:29:13 16:31:12 00:01:59 16:38:14 00:23:01

7 16:44:36 16:47:39 00:03:03 16:53:00 16:54:59 00:01:59 16:59:04 00:20:50

8 17:06:22 17:09:30 00:03:08 17:15:22 17:17:20 00:01:58 17:22:27 00:23:23

9 17:31:08 17:34:12 00:03:04 17:42:07 17:44:05 00:01:58 17:48:56 00:26:29

Seite 13 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike, Richard
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:26:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:39
Zielzeit: 
17:29:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:39

6 16:07:34 16:10:22 00:02:48 16:15:53 16:17:40 00:01:47 16:22:04 00:20:41

7 16:31:21 16:34:10 00:02:49 16:39:19 16:41:07 00:01:48 16:47:20 00:25:16

8 16:53:15 16:56:03 00:02:48 17:02:10 17:03:57 00:01:47 17:08:24 00:21:04

9 17:15:39 17:18:29 00:02:50 17:23:37 17:25:22 00:01:45 17:29:46 00:21:22

1 14:09:02 14:11:56 00:02:54 14:16:55 14:18:43 00:01:48 14:25:46 00:22:46

2 14:32:31 14:35:25 00:02:54 14:40:35 14:42:23 00:01:48 14:50:14 00:24:28

3 14:56:32 14:59:30 00:02:58 15:04:48 15:06:35 00:01:47 15:13:42 00:23:28

4 15:22:24 15:25:10 00:02:46 15:30:48 15:32:34 00:01:46 15:39:36 00:25:54

5 15:46:07 15:48:58 00:02:51 15:54:14 15:55:59 00:01:45 16:01:23 00:21:47

Seite 14 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 225
Wohlfarth, 
Matthieu
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:06:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:35
Zielzeit: 
16:13:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:35

1 14:14:49 14:18:26 00:03:37 14:25:29 14:27:49 00:02:20 14:49:50 00:42:50

2 14:58:09 15:01:46 00:03:37 15:07:53 15:10:07 00:02:14 15:20:26 00:30:36

3 15:26:21 15:29:58 00:03:37 15:35:43 15:37:57 00:02:14 15:46:44 00:26:18

4 15:53:30 15:57:10 00:03:40 16:02:50 16:05:06 00:02:16 16:13:26 00:26:42

Seite 15 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 234
Holzer, Stefan
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
01:10:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:09:18
Zielzeit: 
15:10:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:09:18

1 14:16:52 14:22:41 00:05:49 14:30:41 14:34:10 00:03:29 15:10:33 01:10:33

Seite 16 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 241
Enders, Rene
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:39:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:49
Zielzeit: 
17:44:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:49

1 14:12:32 14:16:10 00:03:38 14:23:47 14:35:03 00:11:16 14:53:08 00:48:08

2 15:03:06 15:07:02 00:03:56 15:14:09 15:16:26 00:02:17 15:24:27 00:31:19

3 15:31:09 15:34:58 00:03:49 15:40:54 15:43:19 00:02:25 15:52:39 00:28:12

4 16:02:56 16:06:36 00:03:40 16:14:34 16:16:56 00:02:22 16:22:54 00:30:15

5 16:30:26 16:34:04 00:03:38 16:40:26 16:42:38 00:02:12 16:48:57 00:26:03

6 16:55:58 16:59:32 00:03:34 17:05:19 17:07:32 00:02:13 17:17:26 00:28:29

7 17:24:55 17:28:29 00:03:34 17:35:34 17:37:49 00:02:15 17:44:25 00:26:59

Seite 17 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:34:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:53
Zielzeit: 
17:35:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:53

4 15:23:55 15:26:59 00:03:04 15:32:11 15:34:08 00:01:57 15:42:54 00:24:53

5 15:48:55 15:52:00 00:03:05 15:57:10 15:59:03 00:01:53 16:06:19 00:23:25

6 16:12:08 16:15:11 00:03:03 16:21:07 16:23:03 00:01:56 16:28:23 00:22:04

7 16:34:09 16:37:10 00:03:01 16:42:10 16:44:03 00:01:53 16:48:50 00:20:27

8 16:54:51 16:57:50 00:02:59 17:03:17 17:05:10 00:01:53 17:11:33 00:22:43

9 17:20:31 17:23:30 00:02:59 17:28:50 17:30:44 00:01:54 17:35:27 00:23:54

1 14:06:43 14:09:50 00:03:07 14:14:57 14:16:53 00:01:56 14:24:54 00:23:54

2 14:30:47 14:34:01 00:03:14 14:39:15 14:41:13 00:01:58 14:52:53 00:27:59

3 14:59:21 15:02:27 00:03:06 15:07:47 15:09:42 00:01:55 15:18:01 00:25:08

Seite 18 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 250
Daumann, Daniel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:35:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:31
Zielzeit: 
17:35:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:31

1 14:05:53 14:09:08 00:03:15 14:14:14 14:16:07 00:01:53 14:21:40 00:21:40

2 14:28:03 14:31:10 00:03:07 14:36:00 14:37:52 00:01:52 14:44:50 00:23:10

3 14:53:32 14:56:40 00:03:08 15:01:34 15:03:22 00:01:48 15:11:04 00:26:14

4 15:18:26 15:21:26 00:03:00 15:26:41 15:28:30 00:01:49 15:34:18 00:23:14

5 15:44:45 15:47:40 00:02:55 15:53:03 15:54:52 00:01:49 16:04:44 00:30:26

6 16:11:10 16:14:00 00:02:50 16:19:30 16:21:18 00:01:48 16:26:59 00:22:15

7 16:34:49 16:37:43 00:02:54 16:42:44 16:44:33 00:01:49 16:49:39 00:22:40

8 16:55:38 16:58:33 00:02:55 17:03:47 17:05:35 00:01:48 17:10:17 00:20:38

9 17:20:51 17:23:48 00:02:57 17:29:10 17:31:04 00:01:54 17:35:37 00:25:20

Seite 19 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 26
Graube, Robin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:38:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:14
Zielzeit: 
17:44:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:14

1 14:12:48 14:15:49 00:03:01 14:21:04 14:22:53 00:01:49 14:31:17 00:25:17

2 14:39:47 14:42:48 00:03:01 14:47:56 14:49:53 00:01:57 14:55:55 00:24:38

3 15:02:39 15:05:38 00:02:59 15:10:54 15:12:43 00:01:49 15:19:25 00:23:30

4 15:25:10 15:28:09 00:02:59 15:33:33 15:35:22 00:01:49 15:42:35 00:23:10

5 15:48:33 15:51:26 00:02:53 15:56:32 15:58:18 00:01:46 16:04:08 00:21:33

6 16:15:18 16:18:28 00:03:10 16:24:07 16:25:52 00:01:45 16:30:44 00:26:36

7 16:36:38 16:39:31 00:02:53 16:44:43 16:46:31 00:01:48 16:51:02 00:20:18

8 16:57:15 17:00:10 00:02:55 17:05:01 17:06:54 00:01:53 17:11:41 00:20:39

9 17:27:51 17:30:45 00:02:54 17:36:50 17:38:43 00:01:53 17:44:14 00:32:33

Seite 20 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 276
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:58:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:56
Zielzeit: 
18:03:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:56

1 14:13:04 14:16:41 00:03:37 14:24:04 14:26:15 00:02:11 14:42:20 00:37:20

2 14:51:37 14:55:21 00:03:44 15:03:45 15:06:00 00:02:15 15:14:20 00:32:00

3 15:22:48 15:26:26 00:03:38 15:32:36 15:34:50 00:02:14 15:42:47 00:28:27

4 15:49:13 15:52:37 00:03:24 15:58:15 16:00:21 00:02:06 16:10:24 00:27:37

5 16:20:07 16:23:24 00:03:17 16:29:02 16:31:06 00:02:04 16:36:38 00:26:14

6 16:44:43 16:47:56 00:03:13 16:53:07 16:55:11 00:02:04 16:59:58 00:23:20

7 17:06:46 17:09:56 00:03:10 17:14:52 17:16:55 00:02:03 17:21:58 00:22:00

8 17:28:16 17:31:32 00:03:16 17:36:59 17:39:10 00:02:11 17:44:03 00:22:05

9 17:49:16 17:52:36 00:03:20 17:57:22 17:59:31 00:02:09 18:03:34 00:19:31

Seite 21 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 30
Saalbach, Florian
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:53:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:41
Zielzeit: 
17:54:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:41

1 14:08:05 14:11:53 00:03:48 14:17:38 14:19:47 00:02:09 14:38:05 00:37:05

2 14:46:52 14:51:18 00:04:26 14:58:23 15:00:37 00:02:14 15:17:10 00:39:05

3 15:26:53 15:30:56 00:04:03 15:36:52 15:39:15 00:02:23 15:54:25 00:37:15

4 16:01:38 16:05:45 00:04:07 16:14:09 16:16:36 00:02:27 16:26:29 00:32:04

5 16:34:56 16:38:53 00:03:57 16:45:40 16:48:22 00:02:42 16:54:27 00:27:58

6 17:02:05 17:05:51 00:03:46 17:13:19 17:15:53 00:02:34 17:21:51 00:27:24

7 17:31:15 17:34:58 00:03:43 17:42:46 17:45:08 00:02:22 17:54:32 00:32:41

Seite 22 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 307
Pensold, Jens
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:41:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:06
Zielzeit: 
17:44:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:06

1 14:09:58 14:13:09 00:03:11 14:18:52 14:20:54 00:02:02 14:29:24 00:26:24

2 14:35:39 14:38:57 00:03:18 14:44:17 14:46:23 00:02:06 14:53:53 00:24:29

3 14:59:59 15:03:14 00:03:15 15:08:48 15:10:55 00:02:07 15:20:01 00:26:08

4 15:30:06 15:33:21 00:03:15 15:38:35 15:40:41 00:02:06 15:47:23 00:27:22

5 15:53:19 15:56:40 00:03:21 16:02:10 16:04:14 00:02:04 16:09:41 00:22:18

6 16:15:40 16:18:56 00:03:16 16:24:37 16:26:40 00:02:03 16:31:27 00:21:46

7 16:42:29 16:45:44 00:03:15 16:51:45 16:53:50 00:02:05 16:58:35 00:27:08

8 17:05:06 17:08:21 00:03:15 17:13:51 17:15:59 00:02:08 17:20:56 00:22:21

9 17:28:22 17:31:34 00:03:12 17:37:20 17:39:27 00:02:07 17:44:49 00:23:53

Seite 23 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 311
Arnold, Thomas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:40:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:12
Zielzeit: 
17:41:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:12

1 14:06:26 14:09:26 00:03:00 14:13:54 14:15:46 00:01:52 14:21:00 00:20:00

2 14:26:39 14:29:36 00:02:57 14:34:08 14:36:01 00:01:53 14:43:06 00:22:06

3 14:50:03 14:53:06 00:03:03 14:58:44 15:00:38 00:01:54 15:09:33 00:26:27

4 15:15:01 15:17:59 00:02:58 15:22:53 15:24:45 00:01:52 15:30:29 00:20:56

5 15:36:01 15:38:52 00:02:51 15:44:13 15:46:04 00:01:51 16:11:25 00:40:56

6 16:17:17 16:20:18 00:03:01 16:26:11 16:28:00 00:01:49 16:32:41 00:21:16

7 16:38:04 16:40:58 00:02:54 16:45:54 16:47:43 00:01:49 16:57:10 00:24:29

8 17:03:10 17:06:04 00:02:54 17:11:16 17:13:06 00:01:50 17:17:34 00:20:24

9 17:23:31 17:26:21 00:02:50 17:34:30 17:36:24 00:01:54 17:41:30 00:23:56

Seite 24 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 322
Lehmann, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:38:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:58
Zielzeit: 
17:41:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:58

4 15:20:49 15:23:46 00:02:57 15:28:58 15:30:47 00:01:49 15:35:41 00:20:40

5 15:42:11 15:45:11 00:03:00 15:50:20 15:52:13 00:01:53 15:58:41 00:23:00

6 16:14:50 16:17:47 00:02:57 16:22:35 16:24:26 00:01:51 16:30:32 00:31:51

7 16:36:17 16:39:17 00:03:00 16:44:29 16:46:23 00:01:54 16:51:20 00:20:48

8 16:57:28 17:00:32 00:03:04 17:06:29 17:08:23 00:01:54 17:13:40 00:22:20

9 17:23:34 17:26:38 00:03:04 17:34:39 17:36:32 00:01:53 17:41:37 00:27:57

1 14:09:42 14:12:43 00:03:01 14:18:26 14:20:17 00:01:51 14:26:57 00:23:57

2 14:32:45 14:35:46 00:03:01 14:40:50 14:42:44 00:01:54 14:51:48 00:24:51

3 14:57:21 15:00:23 00:03:02 15:05:23 15:07:16 00:01:53 15:15:01 00:23:13

Seite 25 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 350
Mai, Dominik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:41:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:58
Zielzeit: 
17:48:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:58

1 14:13:22 14:16:27 00:03:05 14:21:20 14:23:13 00:01:53 14:31:01 00:24:01

2 14:38:36 14:41:43 00:03:07 14:46:49 14:48:40 00:01:51 14:53:59 00:22:58

3 15:02:24 15:05:23 00:02:59 15:10:06 15:12:00 00:01:54 15:17:19 00:23:20

4 15:26:41 15:29:39 00:02:58 15:34:21 15:36:16 00:01:55 15:44:01 00:26:42

5 15:49:48 15:52:42 00:02:54 15:59:17 16:01:10 00:01:53 16:08:06 00:24:05

6 16:20:31 16:23:30 00:02:59 16:28:54 16:30:47 00:01:53 16:35:20 00:27:14

7 16:41:36 16:44:32 00:02:56 16:50:07 16:51:59 00:01:52 16:57:15 00:21:55

8 17:10:07 17:13:10 00:03:03 17:18:19 17:20:13 00:01:54 17:25:07 00:27:52

9 17:31:29 17:34:27 00:02:58 17:41:37 17:43:31 00:01:54 17:48:08 00:23:01

Seite 26 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 36
Kleinhenz, 
Tobias
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:51:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:24
Zielzeit: 
17:51:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:24

1 14:05:59 14:09:25 00:03:26 14:14:26 14:16:32 00:02:06 14:23:59 00:23:59

2 14:29:23 14:32:54 00:03:31 14:37:32 14:39:37 00:02:05 14:50:01 00:26:02

3 14:57:49 15:01:10 00:03:21 15:07:25 15:09:31 00:02:06 15:18:46 00:28:45

4 15:24:34 15:28:01 00:03:27 15:32:55 15:35:01 00:02:06 15:44:17 00:25:31

5 15:54:29 15:58:08 00:03:39 16:03:53 16:05:57 00:02:04 16:12:18 00:28:01

6 16:18:01 16:21:19 00:03:18 16:27:13 16:29:17 00:02:04 16:35:48 00:23:30

7 16:41:40 16:44:58 00:03:18 16:50:59 16:53:06 00:02:07 16:58:43 00:22:55

8 17:10:37 17:13:54 00:03:17 17:19:20 17:21:27 00:02:07 17:26:47 00:28:04

9 17:33:55 17:37:10 00:03:15 17:43:48 17:45:55 00:02:07 17:51:30 00:24:43

Seite 27 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 411
Krauß, Lukas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:39:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:08
Zielzeit: 
17:43:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:08

1 14:10:48 14:13:57 00:03:09 14:19:40 14:21:44 00:02:04 14:34:02 00:30:02

2 14:42:53 14:46:15 00:03:22 14:52:50 14:54:57 00:02:07 15:01:12 00:27:10

3 15:08:04 15:11:14 00:03:10 15:17:22 15:19:26 00:02:04 15:25:05 00:23:53

4 15:30:53 15:34:08 00:03:15 15:39:40 15:41:41 00:02:01 15:48:59 00:23:54

5 15:55:29 15:58:48 00:03:19 16:04:06 16:06:08 00:02:02 16:11:11 00:22:12

6 16:18:14 16:21:23 00:03:09 16:26:42 16:28:46 00:02:04 16:33:53 00:22:42

7 16:42:03 16:45:12 00:03:09 16:50:40 16:52:41 00:02:01 16:57:37 00:23:44

8 17:04:44 17:07:47 00:03:03 17:13:12 17:15:13 00:02:01 17:19:58 00:22:21

9 17:26:20 17:29:25 00:03:05 17:35:13 17:37:16 00:02:03 17:43:37 00:23:39

Seite 28 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 424
Jahn, Marcel
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
01:30:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:12:41
Zielzeit: 
15:30:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:12:41

1 14:08:39 14:12:55 00:04:16 14:20:16 14:22:32 00:02:16 14:47:36 00:47:36

2 14:54:28 14:58:24 00:03:56 15:04:22 15:06:35 00:02:13 15:30:14 00:42:38

Seite 29 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 43
Trummert, Lutz
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:48:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:51
Zielzeit: 
17:52:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:51

4 16:10:01 16:13:27 00:03:26 16:19:49 16:22:03 00:02:14 16:28:29 00:34:22

5 16:35:25 16:38:55 00:03:30 16:45:18 16:47:34 00:02:16 16:53:23 00:24:54

6 17:06:53 17:10:30 00:03:37 17:17:30 17:19:48 00:02:18 17:25:24 00:32:01

7 17:33:36 17:37:09 00:03:33 17:44:44 17:47:06 00:02:22 17:52:42 00:27:18

1 14:11:24 14:15:09 00:03:45 14:21:36 14:23:56 00:02:20 14:45:34 00:41:34

2 14:55:44 14:59:54 00:04:10 15:05:49 15:08:11 00:02:22 15:19:28 00:33:54

3 15:30:21 15:34:04 00:03:43 15:40:42 15:42:57 00:02:15 15:54:07 00:34:39

Seite 30 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 4402
unbekannt, -
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
18:16:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:01:06

Seite 31 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 501
Reckschwart / 
Umbreit, Tony / 
Falk
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:24:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:34
Zielzeit: 
17:32:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:34

1 14:14:24 14:17:31 00:03:07 14:22:50 14:24:46 00:01:56 14:34:39 00:26:39

2 14:41:21 14:44:42 00:03:21 14:50:01 14:51:59 00:01:58 15:00:59 00:26:20

3 15:08:12 15:11:17 00:03:05 15:16:29 15:18:22 00:01:53 15:23:59 00:23:00

4 15:29:39 15:32:35 00:02:56 15:37:14 15:39:08 00:01:54 15:45:46 00:21:47

5 15:52:11 15:55:18 00:03:07 16:00:28 16:02:25 00:01:57 16:09:18 00:23:32

6 16:15:27 16:19:07 00:03:40 16:24:48 16:26:48 00:02:00 16:31:50 00:22:32

7 16:40:01 16:43:01 00:03:00 16:47:54 16:49:46 00:01:52 16:53:53 00:22:03

8 16:59:09 17:02:12 00:03:03 17:06:45 17:08:39 00:01:54 17:12:51 00:18:58

9 17:19:06 17:22:03 00:02:57 17:26:56 17:28:50 00:01:54 17:32:29 00:19:38

Seite 32 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 503
Krause, 
Wolfgang
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:45:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:46
Zielzeit: 
17:53:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:46

1 14:14:44 14:18:05 00:03:21 14:24:14 14:26:17 00:02:03 14:38:42 00:30:42

2 14:48:55 14:52:22 00:03:27 14:57:53 14:59:54 00:02:01 15:10:21 00:31:39

3 15:15:56 15:19:22 00:03:26 15:24:27 15:26:31 00:02:04 15:32:41 00:22:20

4 15:39:11 15:42:29 00:03:18 15:47:18 15:49:17 00:01:59 15:56:30 00:23:49

5 16:01:53 16:05:09 00:03:16 16:10:14 16:12:13 00:01:59 16:16:44 00:20:14

6 16:25:36 16:28:48 00:03:12 16:33:46 16:35:50 00:02:04 16:40:32 00:23:48

7 16:46:15 16:49:26 00:03:11 16:54:52 16:56:53 00:02:01 17:01:51 00:21:19

8 17:16:37 17:19:53 00:03:16 17:25:27 17:27:27 00:02:00 17:32:14 00:30:23

9 17:37:58 17:41:06 00:03:08 17:46:12 17:48:12 00:02:00 17:53:29 00:21:15

Seite 33 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 504
Windolf / 
Sommer, Marty / 
Alex
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:54:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:02
Zielzeit: 
18:02:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:02

5 16:15:57 16:19:25 00:03:28 16:24:28 16:26:34 00:02:06 16:31:42 00:22:33

6 16:38:44 16:42:12 00:03:28 16:48:33 16:50:50 00:02:17 16:57:24 00:25:42

7 17:04:36 17:07:54 00:03:18 17:12:48 17:14:54 00:02:06 17:19:00 00:21:36

8 17:25:45 17:29:10 00:03:25 17:34:44 17:36:58 00:02:14 17:41:50 00:22:50

9 17:47:39 17:50:59 00:03:20 17:55:29 17:57:49 00:02:20 18:02:15 00:20:25

1 14:15:24 14:18:50 00:03:26 14:25:41 14:27:51 00:02:10 14:39:16 00:31:16

2 14:46:35 14:50:13 00:03:38 14:55:49 14:58:05 00:02:16 15:11:17 00:32:01

3 15:18:39 15:22:14 00:03:35 15:28:00 15:30:11 00:02:11 15:43:07 00:31:50

4 15:50:07 15:53:36 00:03:29 15:59:24 16:01:39 00:02:15 16:09:09 00:26:02

Seite 34 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 505
Cuny, Tim
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:46:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:41
Zielzeit: 
17:54:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:41

1 14:15:32 14:19:01 00:03:29 14:25:53 14:28:04 00:02:11 14:42:24 00:34:24

2 14:51:05 14:54:43 00:03:38 15:03:26 15:05:40 00:02:14 15:12:09 00:29:45

3 15:18:49 15:22:26 00:03:37 15:28:12 15:30:22 00:02:10 15:35:53 00:23:44

4 15:47:03 15:50:34 00:03:31 15:55:15 15:57:26 00:02:11 16:04:34 00:28:41

5 16:12:25 16:16:07 00:03:42 16:21:32 16:23:44 00:02:12 16:29:11 00:24:37

6 16:47:34 16:51:08 00:03:34 16:56:25 16:58:39 00:02:14 17:06:08 00:36:57

7 17:12:03 17:15:42 00:03:39 17:21:07 17:23:18 00:02:11 17:28:33 00:22:25

8 17:37:32 17:41:24 00:03:52 17:46:40 17:48:56 00:02:16 17:54:09 00:25:36

Seite 35 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 506
Cuny, Torsten
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
02:19:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:13:20
Zielzeit: 
16:27:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:13:20

1 14:16:58 14:21:02 00:04:04 14:27:12 14:29:44 00:02:32 15:36:45 01:28:45

2 15:49:54 15:53:54 00:04:00 16:09:52 16:12:36 00:02:44 16:27:30 00:50:45

Seite 36 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 507
Keppler, Kevin
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:37
Zielzeit: 
18:24:00
Strafzeit: 
240 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:15:47 14:20:24 00:04:37 14:28:57 14:32:38 00:03:41 15:03:30 00:55:30

2 16:00:06 16:04:51 00:04:45 16:14:21 16:17:54 00:03:33 16:34:28

3 16:48:47 16:54:06 00:05:19 17:04:35 17:07:23 00:02:48 17:24:09 00:49:41

4 17:33:00 17:37:52 00:04:52 17:54:04 17:57:06 00:03:02

Seite 37 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 509
Schmidt, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:48:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:18
Zielzeit: 
17:56:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:18

1 14:15:05 14:18:22 00:03:17 14:24:37 14:26:41 00:02:04 14:38:10 00:30:10

2 14:44:04 14:47:16 00:03:12 14:52:25 14:54:25 00:02:00 15:00:11 00:22:01

3 15:07:29 15:10:38 00:03:09 15:16:03 15:18:05 00:02:02 15:23:30 00:23:19

4 15:29:59 15:33:12 00:03:13 15:39:57 15:41:58 00:02:01 15:47:58 00:24:28

5 15:58:30 16:01:38 00:03:08 16:07:38 16:09:35 00:01:57 16:14:15 00:26:17

6 16:30:09 16:33:14 00:03:05 16:40:09 16:42:07 00:01:58 16:47:40 00:33:25

7 16:56:57 17:00:04 00:03:07 17:05:57 17:07:54 00:01:57 17:12:42 00:25:02

8 17:19:23 17:22:28 00:03:05 17:28:11 17:30:09 00:01:58 17:34:24 00:21:42

9 17:40:59 17:44:06 00:03:07 17:49:24 17:51:22 00:01:58 17:56:02 00:21:38

Seite 38 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 510
Scherer, Harald
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:05
Zielzeit: 
18:25:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:16:45 14:20:31 00:03:46 14:26:39 14:29:07 00:02:28 14:43:46 00:34:46

2 14:51:15 14:54:48 00:03:33 15:00:30 15:02:47 00:02:17 15:12:07 00:28:21

3 15:19:20 15:23:05 00:03:45 15:32:21 15:34:41 00:02:20 15:46:32 00:34:25

4 15:58:42 16:02:38 00:03:56

Seite 39 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 511
Schmidt, Marcus
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:44:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:55
Zielzeit: 
17:46:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:55

1 14:07:59 14:11:02 00:03:03 14:16:48 14:18:38 00:01:50 14:25:48 00:23:48

2 14:34:21 14:37:21 00:03:00 14:45:59 14:47:50 00:01:51 14:55:21 00:29:33

3 15:05:03 15:08:05 00:03:02 15:16:58 15:18:51 00:01:53 15:25:44 00:30:23

4 15:33:38 15:36:31 00:02:53 15:42:23 15:44:12 00:01:49 15:49:11 00:23:27

5 15:55:09 15:58:08 00:02:59 16:03:50 16:05:39 00:01:49 16:10:00 00:20:49

6 16:20:04 16:22:55 00:02:51 16:28:37 16:30:26 00:01:49 16:34:51 00:24:51

7 16:44:29 16:47:24 00:02:55 16:52:47 16:54:36 00:01:49 16:58:53 00:24:02

8 17:07:51 17:10:41 00:02:50 17:16:50 17:18:38 00:01:48 17:22:52 00:23:59

9 17:30:50 17:33:43 00:02:53 17:40:16 17:42:07 00:01:51 17:46:23 00:23:31

Seite 40 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 512
Wagenpfahl, 
Andreas
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:46:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:25
Zielzeit: 
17:55:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:25

1 14:17:05 14:21:34 00:04:29 14:28:46 14:31:42 00:02:56 14:49:41 00:40:41

2 15:00:09 15:05:00 00:04:51 15:14:41 15:17:38 00:02:57 15:36:34 00:46:53

3 15:46:44 15:51:34 00:04:50 16:08:31 16:11:13 00:02:42 16:21:48 00:45:14

4 16:31:46 16:36:05 00:04:19 16:50:18 16:53:03 00:02:45 17:09:02 00:47:14

5 17:22:30 17:30:23 00:07:53 17:43:11 17:45:54 00:02:43 17:55:57 00:46:55

Seite 41 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 513
Hädrich, Pierre
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:30:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:24
Zielzeit: 
17:38:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:24

4 15:36:15 15:39:21 00:03:06 15:43:39 15:45:37 00:01:58 15:50:14 00:23:38

5 15:55:40 15:58:40 00:03:00 16:03:18 16:05:13 00:01:55 16:10:42 00:20:28

6 16:16:10 16:19:21 00:03:11 16:23:48 16:25:45 00:01:57 16:29:56 00:19:14

7 16:39:37 16:42:58 00:03:21 16:47:32 16:49:26 00:01:54 16:53:29 00:23:33

8 16:58:58 17:02:14 00:03:16 17:07:44 17:09:40 00:01:56 17:16:00 00:22:31

9 17:23:47 17:26:50 00:03:03 17:32:18 17:34:13 00:01:55 17:38:49 00:22:49

1 14:15:42 14:18:57 00:03:15 14:24:49 14:26:50 00:02:01 14:41:21 00:33:21

2 14:47:07 14:50:26 00:03:19 14:55:17 14:57:18 00:02:01 15:06:34 00:25:13

3 15:11:55 15:15:06 00:03:11 15:19:42 15:21:47 00:02:05 15:26:36 00:20:02

Seite 42 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 514
Lerche, David
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:54:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:54
Zielzeit: 
18:03:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:54

1 14:16:05 14:19:21 00:03:16 14:26:05 14:28:05 00:02:00 14:41:11 00:32:11

2 14:47:55 14:51:23 00:03:28 14:57:41 14:59:39 00:01:58 15:09:46 00:28:35

3 15:18:11 15:21:23 00:03:12 15:29:59 15:31:57 00:01:58 15:38:20 00:28:34

4 15:45:47 15:49:02 00:03:15 15:55:03 15:57:04 00:02:01 16:03:57 00:25:37

5 16:10:15 16:13:28 00:03:13 16:18:19 16:20:20 00:02:01 16:26:16 00:22:19

6 16:39:48 16:42:54 00:03:06 16:48:41 16:50:41 00:02:00 16:56:18 00:30:02

7 17:01:56 17:05:15 00:03:19 17:10:14 17:12:21 00:02:07 17:17:20 00:21:02

8 17:25:40 17:28:54 00:03:14 17:34:58 17:37:08 00:02:10 17:42:03 00:24:43

9 17:48:56 17:52:19 00:03:23 17:56:56 17:59:09 00:02:13 18:03:20 00:21:17

Seite 43 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 515
Günzel, Christian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:48:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:14
Zielzeit: 
17:57:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:14

1 14:16:18 14:19:51 00:03:33 14:26:30 14:28:46 00:02:16 14:40:19 00:31:19

2 14:49:13 14:52:50 00:03:37 14:59:40 15:01:59 00:02:19 15:12:02 00:31:43

3 15:19:06 15:22:36 00:03:30 15:30:25 15:32:34 00:02:09 15:41:16 00:29:14

4 15:53:54 15:57:17 00:03:23 16:05:09 16:07:18 00:02:09 16:14:32 00:33:16

5 16:20:53 16:24:18 00:03:25 16:30:00 16:32:11 00:02:11 16:37:55 00:23:23

6 16:46:30 16:50:04 00:03:34 16:55:36 16:57:49 00:02:13 17:03:18 00:25:23

7 17:12:31 17:16:10 00:03:39 17:21:54 17:24:14 00:02:20 17:29:30 00:26:12

8 17:40:23 17:43:59 00:03:36 17:50:14 17:52:34 00:02:20 17:57:32 00:28:02

Seite 44 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 516
Tilschner, Daniel
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:48:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:53
Zielzeit: 
17:57:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:53

1 14:16:40 14:20:28 00:03:48 14:26:51 14:29:09 00:02:18 14:42:08 00:33:08

2 14:49:26 14:53:03 00:03:37 14:59:34 15:01:49 00:02:15 15:11:45 00:29:37

3 15:18:22 15:22:05 00:03:43 15:30:07 15:32:15 00:02:08 15:40:12 00:28:27

4 15:54:04 15:57:32 00:03:28 16:05:03 16:07:09 00:02:06 16:14:12 00:34:00

5 16:20:48 16:24:14 00:03:26 16:29:40 16:31:50 00:02:10 16:38:28 00:24:16

6 16:45:55 16:49:18 00:03:23 16:55:08 16:57:19 00:02:11 17:02:31 00:24:03

7 17:12:23 17:15:50 00:03:27 17:21:28 17:23:39 00:02:11 17:29:22 00:26:51

8 17:40:08 17:43:35 00:03:27 17:49:56 17:52:11 00:02:15 17:57:26 00:28:04

Seite 45 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 517
Leichsenring, 
Kevin
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
01:19:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:15:47
Zielzeit: 
15:28:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:15:47

1 14:15:14 14:18:51 00:03:37 14:24:56 14:26:56 00:02:00 14:39:01 00:30:01

2 14:45:08 14:48:12 00:03:04 14:53:37 14:55:32 00:01:55 15:02:00 00:22:59

3 15:09:30 15:12:34 00:03:04 15:19:24 15:21:31 00:02:07 15:28:08 00:26:08

Seite 46 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 520
Kradorf, Martin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:50:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:09
Zielzeit: 
17:59:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:09

1 14:18:44 14:21:43 00:02:59 14:28:07 14:29:57 00:01:50 14:42:30 00:33:30

2 14:48:35 14:51:25 00:02:50 14:57:36 14:59:21 00:01:45 15:07:42 00:25:12

3 15:18:04 15:20:54 00:02:50 15:26:19 15:28:05 00:01:46 15:34:00 00:26:18

4 15:42:07 15:44:55 00:02:48 15:50:12 15:51:57 00:01:45 15:58:02 00:24:02

5 16:04:01 16:06:47 00:02:46 16:11:47 16:13:31 00:01:44 16:19:10 00:21:08

6 16:33:21 16:36:07 00:02:46 16:41:39 16:43:23 00:01:44 16:48:24 00:29:14

7 16:53:57 16:56:42 00:02:45 17:02:55 17:04:41 00:01:46 17:09:25 00:21:01

8 17:23:24 17:26:10 00:02:46 17:31:51 17:33:38 00:01:47 17:38:02 00:28:37

9 17:45:11 17:47:57 00:02:46 17:53:45 17:55:31 00:01:46 17:59:31 00:21:29

Seite 47 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 531
Fritzsch, 
Clemens
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:35:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:13
Zielzeit: 
17:40:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:13

1 14:13:58 14:17:25 00:03:27 14:24:42 14:26:48 00:02:06 14:42:33 00:37:33

2 14:51:59 14:55:39 00:03:40 15:04:54 15:07:05 00:02:11 15:18:34 00:36:01

3 15:26:02 15:29:42 00:03:40 15:35:29 15:37:35 00:02:06 15:47:32 00:28:58

4 15:55:50 15:59:15 00:03:25 16:06:46 16:08:51 00:02:05 16:17:27 00:29:55

5 16:24:02 16:27:28 00:03:26 16:34:20 16:36:31 00:02:11 16:42:23 00:24:56

6 16:49:49 16:53:13 00:03:24 16:59:36 17:01:40 00:02:04 17:10:50 00:28:27

7 17:21:05 17:24:27 00:03:22 17:32:40 17:34:46 00:02:06 17:40:09 00:29:19

Seite 48 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 539
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:21:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:01
Zielzeit: 
17:21:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:01

1 14:05:25 14:08:43 00:03:18 14:13:10 14:15:10 00:02:00 14:20:56 00:20:56

2 14:26:52 14:30:15 00:03:23 14:34:53 14:36:57 00:02:04 14:44:08 00:23:12

3 14:49:53 14:53:05 00:03:12 14:58:16 15:00:14 00:01:58 15:07:56 00:23:48

4 15:14:00 15:17:12 00:03:12 15:21:46 15:23:48 00:02:02 15:29:15 00:21:19

5 15:35:17 15:38:28 00:03:11 15:43:20 15:45:20 00:02:00 15:53:09 00:23:54

6 16:04:19 16:07:27 00:03:08 16:13:28 16:15:27 00:01:59 16:19:45 00:26:36

7 16:25:10 16:28:20 00:03:10 16:33:23 16:35:23 00:02:00 16:39:36 00:19:51

8 16:45:13 16:48:27 00:03:14 16:53:39 16:55:43 00:02:04 16:59:40 00:20:04

9 17:06:41 17:09:46 00:03:05 17:14:44 17:16:45 00:02:01 17:21:01 00:21:21

Seite 49 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 596
Apolle, Tim
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:47:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:39
Zielzeit: 
17:47:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:23:47 14:26:25 00:02:38 14:31:57 14:33:39 00:01:42 14:40:57 00:40:57

2 14:48:32 14:51:11 00:02:39 14:57:32 14:59:12 00:01:40 15:04:39 00:23:42

3 15:11:36 15:14:13 00:02:37 15:19:15 15:20:55 00:01:40 15:25:25 00:20:46

4 15:32:57 15:35:30 00:02:33 15:40:33 15:42:12 00:01:39 15:47:09 00:21:44

5 15:57:53 16:00:27 00:02:34 16:06:24 16:08:03 00:01:39 16:12:03 00:24:54

6 16:19:42 16:22:16 00:02:34 16:28:10 16:29:50 00:01:40 16:34:06 00:22:03

7 16:41:18 16:43:53 00:02:35 16:50:04 16:51:44 00:01:40 16:56:22 00:22:16

8 17:06:13 17:09:04 00:02:51 17:16:35 17:18:15 00:01:40 17:23:23 00:27:01

9 17:32:30 17:35:07 00:02:37 17:41:29 17:43:10 00:01:41 17:47:08 00:23:45

Seite 50 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 6
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:42:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:38
Zielzeit: 
17:43:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:38

1 14:07:34 14:10:53 00:03:19 14:17:46 14:19:56 00:02:10 14:27:12 00:26:12

2 14:34:35 14:38:07 00:03:32 14:44:38 14:46:50 00:02:12 14:55:59 00:28:47

3 15:02:51 15:06:16 00:03:25 15:12:03 15:14:10 00:02:07 15:20:49 00:24:50

4 15:26:47 15:30:06 00:03:19 15:35:14 15:37:18 00:02:04 15:43:55 00:23:06

5 15:51:03 15:54:22 00:03:19 15:59:34 16:01:36 00:02:02 16:07:05 00:23:10

6 16:18:32 16:21:43 00:03:11 16:26:31 16:28:34 00:02:03 16:34:37 00:27:32

7 16:41:26 16:44:43 00:03:17 16:49:36 16:51:39 00:02:03 16:57:18 00:22:41

8 17:03:56 17:07:09 00:03:13 17:12:30 17:14:35 00:02:05 17:18:56 00:21:38

9 17:26:00 17:29:11 00:03:11 17:35:51 17:37:57 00:02:06 17:43:31 00:24:35

Seite 51 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 613
Tägl, Nielson
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:47:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:11
Zielzeit: 
17:49:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:11

1 14:08:30 14:11:49 00:03:19 14:18:08 14:20:11 00:02:03 14:32:45 00:30:45

2 14:40:00 14:43:17 00:03:17 14:48:52 14:51:03 00:02:11 14:57:45 00:25:00

3 15:04:37 15:07:58 00:03:21 15:14:00 15:16:07 00:02:07 15:24:24 00:26:39

4 15:32:18 15:35:31 00:03:13 15:41:06 15:43:10 00:02:04 15:51:30 00:27:06

5 15:58:53 16:02:08 00:03:15 16:07:19 16:09:16 00:01:57 16:15:08 00:23:38

6 16:22:39 16:25:49 00:03:10 16:30:59 16:32:58 00:01:59 16:40:22 00:25:14

7 16:47:02 16:50:44 00:03:42 16:56:15 16:58:18 00:02:03 17:04:04 00:23:42

8 17:11:33 17:14:47 00:03:14 17:20:23 17:22:27 00:02:04 17:27:20 00:23:16

9 17:33:28 17:36:40 00:03:12 17:42:20 17:44:20 00:02:00 17:49:13 00:21:53

Seite 52 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 65
Eismann / 
Partschefeld, 
Ronny / Marcel
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:51:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:33
Zielzeit: 
17:55:49
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:33

1 14:48:47 14:53:35 00:04:48 15:03:00 15:05:54 00:02:54 15:19:19 01:15:19

2 15:26:07 15:29:48 00:03:41 15:34:56 15:37:14 00:02:18 15:45:09 00:25:50

3 15:55:13 15:59:47 00:04:34 16:08:04 16:11:21 00:03:17 16:21:11 00:36:02

4 16:27:34 16:31:04 00:03:30 16:36:18 16:38:30 00:02:12 16:42:56 00:21:45

5 16:50:09 16:55:07 00:04:58 17:03:25 17:06:26 00:03:01 17:13:26 00:30:30

6 17:19:32 17:22:57 00:03:25 17:27:37 17:29:53 00:02:16 17:34:12 00:20:46

7 17:40:32 17:44:01 00:03:29 17:48:47 17:50:57 00:02:10 17:55:49 00:21:37

Seite 53 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 66
Renz, Kevin
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:36:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:13
Zielzeit: 
17:40:34
Strafzeit: 
180 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:13

1 15:23:15 15:27:03 00:03:48 15:36:04 15:38:31 00:02:27 15:48:06 01:44:06

2 16:06:56 16:10:49 00:03:53 16:17:15 16:19:27 00:02:12 16:26:08 00:38:02

3 16:51:20 16:55:02 00:03:42 17:02:18 17:04:28 00:02:10 17:12:38 00:46:30

4 17:21:19 17:25:00 00:03:41 17:33:18 17:35:38 00:02:20 17:40:34 00:27:56

Seite 54 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 717
Puschendorf, Nils
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:43:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:04
Zielzeit: 
17:44:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:04

1 14:06:58 14:10:14 00:03:16 14:15:03 14:17:07 00:02:04 14:23:46 00:22:46

2 14:30:10 14:33:32 00:03:22 14:38:12 14:40:14 00:02:02 14:50:59 00:27:13

3 14:56:49 15:00:08 00:03:19 15:05:31 15:07:31 00:02:00 15:15:06 00:24:07

4 15:21:09 15:24:21 00:03:12 15:30:53 15:32:48 00:01:55 15:41:13 00:26:07

5 15:47:47 15:51:05 00:03:18 15:56:49 15:58:49 00:02:00 16:06:14 00:25:01

6 16:15:00 16:18:18 00:03:18 16:24:13 16:26:16 00:02:03 16:32:05 00:25:51

7 16:38:19 16:41:34 00:03:15 16:47:36 16:49:37 00:02:01 16:57:47 00:25:42

8 17:05:10 17:08:38 00:03:28 17:14:13 17:16:19 00:02:06 17:21:28 00:23:41

9 17:28:13 17:31:28 00:03:15 17:37:07 17:39:17 00:02:10 17:44:14 00:22:46

Seite 55 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 740
Kluge / Happich, 
Andre / 
Benjamin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:54:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:14
Zielzeit: 
17:54:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:14

1 14:06:32 14:10:18 00:03:46 14:15:47 14:18:18 00:02:31 14:32:50 00:32:50

2 14:40:07 14:43:53 00:03:46 14:50:25 14:52:44 00:02:19 15:08:40 00:35:50

3 15:15:10 15:18:51 00:03:41 15:24:12 15:26:32 00:02:20 15:33:48 00:25:08

4 15:42:17 15:46:10 00:03:53 15:51:43 15:54:41 00:02:58 16:01:31 00:27:43

5 16:07:38 16:10:59 00:03:21 16:16:00 16:18:13 00:02:13 16:23:17 00:21:46

6 16:29:27 16:32:52 00:03:25 16:38:01 16:40:18 00:02:17 16:45:27 00:22:10

7 16:51:25 16:54:53 00:03:28 16:59:53 17:02:07 00:02:14 17:06:55 00:21:28

8 17:12:57 17:16:29 00:03:32 17:21:32 17:23:45 00:02:13 17:28:28 00:21:33

9 17:34:47 17:38:41 00:03:54 17:44:58 17:47:21 00:02:23 17:54:50 00:26:22

Seite 56 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 77
Schmiedel, Jan
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:42:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:25
Zielzeit: 
17:48:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:25

1 14:12:51 14:16:18 00:03:27 14:21:11 14:23:15 00:02:04 14:34:57 00:28:57

2 14:42:20 14:45:48 00:03:28 14:51:25 14:53:27 00:02:02 15:00:27 00:25:30

3 15:05:59 15:09:18 00:03:19 15:13:48 15:15:46 00:01:58 15:21:49 00:21:22

4 15:30:25 15:33:52 00:03:27 15:38:55 15:40:52 00:01:57 15:48:34 00:26:45

5 15:55:17 15:58:35 00:03:18 16:04:54 16:06:51 00:01:57 16:13:28 00:24:54

6 16:20:36 16:23:46 00:03:10 16:29:31 16:31:27 00:01:56 16:36:53 00:23:25

7 16:47:48 16:50:59 00:03:11 16:55:25 16:57:24 00:01:59 17:01:53 00:25:00

8 17:08:02 17:11:08 00:03:06 17:15:42 17:17:41 00:01:59 17:24:33 00:22:40

9 17:29:55 17:33:02 00:03:07 17:41:44 17:43:44 00:02:00 17:48:12 00:23:39

Seite 57 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 83
Klose, Patric
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:43:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:33
Zielzeit: 
17:49:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:33

1 14:13:35 14:16:44 00:03:09 14:22:34 14:24:30 00:01:56 14:36:54 00:30:54

2 14:43:26 14:46:50 00:03:24 14:53:26 14:55:19 00:01:53 15:01:30 00:24:36

3 15:07:54 15:11:13 00:03:19 15:17:09 15:19:03 00:01:54 15:26:11 00:24:41

4 15:33:02 15:36:03 00:03:01 15:41:33 15:43:23 00:01:50 15:49:57 00:23:46

5 15:55:44 15:58:50 00:03:06 16:04:41 16:06:32 00:01:51 16:12:56 00:22:59

6 16:20:18 16:23:18 00:03:00 16:29:25 16:31:16 00:01:51 16:36:07 00:23:11

7 16:45:43 16:48:45 00:03:02 16:54:39 16:56:31 00:01:52 17:01:05 00:24:58

8 17:08:44 17:11:50 00:03:06 17:17:07 17:19:30 00:02:23 17:24:24 00:23:19

9 17:31:00 17:34:05 00:03:05 17:42:38 17:44:29 00:01:51 17:49:48 00:25:24

Seite 58 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 85
Heinrich , 
Dominik
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
04:04:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:27
Zielzeit: 
18:08:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:27

1 14:12:21 14:16:27 00:04:06 14:23:37 14:26:09 00:02:32 14:47:02 00:43:02

2 14:55:30 15:00:03 00:04:33 15:06:55 15:09:20 00:02:25 15:23:04 00:36:02

3 15:30:46 15:34:42 00:03:56 15:42:46 15:46:07 00:03:21 16:00:55 00:37:51

4 16:21:01 16:24:58 00:03:57 16:32:35 16:35:07 00:02:32 16:41:32 00:40:37

5 16:49:07 16:53:05 00:03:58 17:00:17 17:02:42 00:02:25 17:09:38 00:28:06

6 17:16:26 17:20:11 00:03:45 17:28:21 17:31:51 00:03:30 17:39:23 00:29:45

7 17:47:16 17:51:05 00:03:49 18:00:00 18:02:38 00:02:38 18:08:43 00:29:20

Seite 59 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 87
Raab, Heiko
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:52:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:05
Zielzeit: 
17:53:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:05

1 14:07:48 14:11:32 00:03:44 14:26:35 14:29:03 00:02:28 14:55:20 00:54:20

2 15:26:59 15:30:37 00:03:38 15:46:08 15:48:24 00:02:16 15:57:50 01:02:30

3 16:13:56 16:17:31 00:03:35 16:30:23 16:32:40 00:02:17 16:38:51 00:41:01

4 16:49:37 16:53:18 00:03:41 16:58:41 17:00:57 00:02:16 17:07:04 00:28:13

5 17:14:31 17:18:12 00:03:41 17:23:09 17:25:43 00:02:34 17:31:12 00:24:08

6 17:36:48 17:40:22 00:03:34 17:45:58 17:48:19 00:02:21 17:53:45 00:22:33

Seite 60 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 9
Zimmermann , 
Benjamin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:49:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:19
Zielzeit: 
17:56:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:19

1 14:13:44 14:16:56 00:03:12 14:22:55 14:24:56 00:02:01 14:40:25 00:33:25

2 14:46:45 14:50:00 00:03:15 14:56:17 14:58:30 00:02:13 15:07:13 00:26:48

3 15:13:09 15:16:20 00:03:11 15:22:22 15:24:20 00:01:58 15:32:54 00:25:41

4 15:42:48 15:45:53 00:03:05 15:50:41 15:52:39 00:01:58 16:01:05 00:28:11

5 16:09:01 16:12:03 00:03:02 16:16:39 16:18:38 00:01:59 16:23:47 00:22:42

6 16:29:22 16:32:30 00:03:08 16:37:36 16:39:32 00:01:56 16:44:24 00:20:37

7 16:55:16 16:58:22 00:03:06 17:03:57 17:05:56 00:01:59 17:15:20 00:30:56

8 17:21:36 17:24:41 00:03:05 17:29:41 17:31:40 00:01:59 17:36:23 00:21:03

9 17:41:52 17:45:00 00:03:08 17:49:43 17:51:47 00:02:04 17:56:07 00:19:44

Seite 61 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 901
Feiler, Matthias
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:46:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:42
Zielzeit: 
17:46:28
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:42

4 15:49:22 15:52:38 00:03:16 15:58:09 16:00:10 00:02:01 16:06:39 00:24:34

5 16:13:19 16:16:41 00:03:22 16:22:07 16:24:10 00:02:03 16:29:47 00:23:08

6 16:37:09 16:40:27 00:03:18 16:45:34 16:47:36 00:02:02 16:52:38 00:22:51

7 17:01:08 17:04:29 00:03:21 17:10:41 17:12:56 00:02:15 17:17:53 00:25:15

8 17:26:07 17:29:25 00:03:18 17:39:15 17:41:20 00:02:05 17:46:28 00:28:35

1 14:06:09 14:09:34 00:03:25 14:14:38 14:16:42 00:02:04 14:22:52 00:22:52

2 14:57:42 15:01:18 00:03:36 15:06:45 15:08:50 00:02:05 15:16:44

3 15:24:28 15:27:53 00:03:25 15:33:51 15:35:57 00:02:06 15:42:05 00:25:21

Seite 62 von 87Druck: 08.04.2017 19:32:38

08.04.2017 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 912
Weber, 
Maximilian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:40:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:26
Zielzeit: 
17:41:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:26

1 14:07:11 14:10:29 00:03:18 14:15:28 14:17:29 00:02:01 14:26:17 00:25:17

2 14:32:15 14:35:29 00:03:14 14:41:01 14:43:01 00:02:00 14:49:58 00:23:41

3 14:56:40 14:59:43 00:03:03 15:05:10 15:07:06 00:01:56 15:16:22 00:26:24

4 15:24:16 15:27:14 00:02:58 15:33:45 15:35:37 00:01:52 15:41:43 00:25:21

